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Arizona Superior Courts
AZ Superior - Maricopa
(Downtown)
CV2009-029110
Planned Parenthood Arizona Inc v. Terry Goddard , et al.
This case was retrieved from the court on Monday, September 13, 2010
Header
Case Number: CV2009-029110
Date Filed: 09/14/2009
Date Full Case Retrieved: 09/13/2010
Misc: Civil
[summary][Participants] [ Proceedings] [ Calendar] [ Judgments][Charges]
Summary
Judge: Daughton, Donald
Back to Top
Participants
Litigants Attorneys
Planned Parenthood Arizona Inc Lawrence Rosenfeld
Plaintiff Plaintiff

Terry Goddard

Mary O'Grady

Defendant Defendant
Gender: Male

Arizona State Medical Board Paula Bickett
Defendant Defendant
Lisa Wynn Paula Bickett
Defendant Defendant
Gender: Female

Arizona State Board Of Osteopathic Examiners In Medicine And Surgery Paula Bickett
Defendant Defendant

Elaine Letarte
Defendant
Gender: Female

Ken Bennett
Defendant
Gender: Male

Arizona Medical Board
Defendant

Paula Bickett
Defendant

Paula Bickett
Defendant

Pro Per
Defendant
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Secretary Of State
Defendant

Christian Medical Association
Intervenor

American Association Of Pro-Life Obstetricians And Gynecologists
Intervenor

Catholic Medical Association
Intervenor

Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International
Intervenor

Arizona Catholic Conference
Intervenor

Crisis Pregnancy Centers Of Greater Phoenix
Intervenor

Ave Maria Pharmacy
Intervenor

Linda Gray

Intervenor
Gender: Female

Nancy Barto

Intervenor
Gender: Female

Kirk D Adams
Intervenor
Gender: Male

Date Details

9/14/2009 DCL - Declaration . NOTE: OF BETH OTTERSTEIN
Docket Date: 9/15/2009

9/14/2009 DCL - Declaration . NOTE: OF LUIS RIVERA
Docket Date: 9/15/2009

LexisNexis CourtLink - Dockets & Documents - Docket View

Proceedings

9/14/2009 DCL - Declaration . NOTE: OF PAUL D BLUMENTHAL MD MPH

Docket Date: 9/15/2009

9/14/2009 DCL - Declaration . NOTE: OF CAROL A BAFALOUKOS
Docket Date: 9/15/2009

9/14/2009 MOT - Motion . NOTE: TO EXCEED PAGE LIMITS
Docket Date: 9/15/2009

9/14/2009 MOT - Motion . NOTE: FOR EXPEDITED HEARING AND RULING

Docket Date: 9/15/2009

Pro Per
Defendant

Deborah Sheasby
Intervenor

Deborah Sheasby
Intervenor

Deborah Sheasby
Intervenor

Deborah Sheasby
Intervenor

Deborah Sheasby
Intervenor

Deborah Sheasby
Intervenor

Deborah Sheasby
Intervenor

Deborah Sheasby

Intervenor

Deborah Sheasby

Intervenor

Peter Gentala
Intervenor

Back to Top

9/14/2009 APL - Application . NOTE: FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER AND/OR PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION AND REQUEST FOR ISSUANCE

OF AN ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE

Docket Date: 9/15/2009
9/14/2009 OSC - Order To Show Cause

Docket Date: 9/15/2009
9/14/2009 CCN - Cert Arbitration - Not Subject

Docket Date: 9/15/2009
9/14/2009 COM - Complaint

Docket Date: 9/15/2009

9/15/2009 AFS - Affidavit Of Service . NOTE: ATTORNEY GENERAL TERRY GODDARD 09/14/09

Docket Date: 9/30/2009

9/15/2009 AFS - Affidavit Of Service . NOTE: SECRETARY OF STATE 09/14/09

Docket Date: 9/30/2009

9/15/2009 AFS - Affidavit Of Service . NOTE: ARIZONA BOARD OF OSTEOPATHIC EXAMINERS IN MEDICINE AND SURGERY 09/14/09

Docket Date: 9/30/2009
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9/15/2009

9/15/2009

9/15/2009

9/15/2009

9/15/2009

9/15/2009

9/15/2009

9/15/2009

9/15/2009

9/17/2009

9/18/2009

9/18/2009

9/21/2009

9/23/2009

9/23/2009

9/24/2009

9/25/2009

9/25/2009

9/25/2009

9/25/2009

9/28/2009

9/28/2009

9/29/2009

9/30/2009

9/30/2009

10/2/2009

10/2/2009

10/6/2009

10/6/2009

10/8/2009
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AFS - Affidavit Of Service . NOTE: ELAINE LETARTE 09/14/09
Docket Date: 9/30/2009

AFS - Affidavit Of Service . NOTE: LISA WYNN 09/14/09
Docket Date: 9/30/2009

AFS - Affidavit Of Service . NOTE: ARIZONA MEDICAL BOARD 09/14/09
Docket Date: 9/30/2009

SUM - Summons . NOTE: SUMMONS

Docket Date: 9/18/2009

SUM - Summons . NOTE: SUMMONS

Docket Date: 9/18/2009

SUM - Summons . NOTE: SUMMONS

Docket Date: 9/18/2009

SUM - Summons . NOTE: SUMMONS

Docket Date: 9/18/2009

SUM - Summons . NOTE: SUMMONS

Docket Date: 9/18/2009

SUM - Summons . NOTE: SUMMONS

Docket Date: 9/18/2009

NJR - Notice of change of Judge for right

Docket Date: 9/24/2009

066 - ME: Case Reassigned

Docket Date: 9/18/2009

066 - ME: Case Reassigned

Docket Date: 9/18/2009

023 - ME: Order Entered By Court

Docket Date: 9/21/2009

MOT - Motion . NOTE: Motion to Expedite Consideration of Motion to Intervene / PAID $286.00 Receipt #20049287
Docket Date: 9/24/2009

MOT - Motion . NOTE: Motion to Intervene as Defendants and Memorandum in Support of Motion to Intervene
Docket Date: 9/23/2009

MOT - Motion . NOTE: TO ASSOCIATE COUNSEL PRO HAC VICE
Docket Date: 9/28/2009

NOT - Notice . NOTE: PROPOSED DEFENDANT- INTERVENORS’ BRIEF IN OPPOSITION TO PETITION FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINING
ORDER, OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE, FOR PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION DECLARATION OF JOHN M. THORP, JR., M.D. DECLARATION OF
ALLAN T. SAWYER, M.D. DECLARATION OF MICHAEL URIG, M.D. DECLARATION OF ENRIQUETA PORRAS, M.D.

Docket Date: 9/25/2009

RES - Response . NOTE: DEFENDANTS’ RESPONSE TO APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAIINING ORDER AND/OR PRELIMINARY
INJUNCTION

Docket Date: 9/25/2009
MOT - Motion . NOTE: STATE OF ARIZONA'S MOTION TO EXCEED PAGE LIMIT
Docket Date: 9/25/2009

RES - Response . NOTE: Planned Parenthood Arizona, Inc.s Response in Opposition to Motion to Expedite Consideration of Motion to
Intervene

Docket Date: 9/28/2009
PHO - Pro Hac Vice Order . NOTE: EVE C GARTNER AND JENNIFER SANDMAN
Docket Date: 10/6/2009

NOF - Notice Of Filing . NOTE: NOTICE OF FILING ERRATA AND CORRECTED DECLARATION OF JOANN COTA IN SUPPORT OF
DEFENDANTS’ RESPONSE TO PLAINTIFF'S APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER AND/OR PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION
AND REQUEST FOR ISSUANCE OF AN ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE

Docket Date: 9/28/2009
019 - ME: Ruling

Docket Date: 9/29/2009

005 - ME: Hearing

Docket Date: 9/30/2009

MOT - Motion . NOTE: Plaintiffs Motion to Correct Clerical Mistake in 9-29-09 Minute Entry

Docket Date: 9/30/2009

RES - Response . NOTE: DEFENDANTS’ RESPONSE TO PLAINTIFF'S MOTION TO CORRECT CLERICAL MISTAKE IN 9/29/09 MINUTE
ENTRY - Filing fee co-chg'd on receipt #20081608

Docket Date: 10/5/2009

REL - Reply . NOTE: Plaintiffs Reply in Support of its Motion to Correct Clerical Mistake in 9/29/09 Minute Entry
Docket Date: 10/5/2009

021 - ME: Nunc Pro Tunc Order

Docket Date: 10/6/2009

ORD - Order . NOTE: CORRECTING CLERICAL MISTAKE IN 9/29/09 MINUTE ENTRY

Docket Date: 10/21/2009

NOT - Notice . NOTE: Notice of Errata
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10/9/2009

10/21/2009

10/26/2009

10/28/2009

10/28/2009

11/5/2009

11/5/2009

11/5/2009

11/5/2009

11/5/2009

11/5/2009

11/10/2009

11/16/2009

11/20/2009

11/24/2009

11/24/2009

11/24/2009

12/1/2009

12/2/2009

12/2/2009

12/4/2009

12/7/2009

12/7/2009

12/7/2009

12/8/2009

12/10/2009

12/15/2009

12/21/2009

1/14/2010
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Docket Date: 10/8/2009

MTA - Motion To Amend . NOTE: DEFENDANTS’ RULE 59(1) MOTION TO ALTER OR AMEND THE SEPTEMBER 30, 2009 AMENDED
JUDGMENT

Docket Date: 10/9/2009

OBJ - Objection/Opposition. . NOTE: Plaintiffs Opposition to Defendants Rule 59(I) Motion to Alter or Amend the September 30, 2009
Amended Judgment

Docket Date: 10/21/2009

MTD - Motion To Dismiss . NOTE: DEFENDANTS’ MOTION TO DISMISS COUNTS IV AND VII OF PLAINTIFF'S COMPLAINT AND
MEMORANDUM OF POINTS AND AUTHORITIES IN SUPPORT

Docket Date: 10/27/2009

REL - Reply . NOTE: DEFENDANTS’ REPLY IN SUPPORT OF RULE 59(I) MOTION TO ALTER OR AMEND THE SEPTEMBER 30, 2009
AMENDED JUDGMENT

Docket Date: 10/29/2009

NAP - Notice Of Appeal . NOTE: Notice of Appeal / PAID $88.00 Receipt #20133919
Docket Date: 10/28/2009

CAS - Civil Appeals Docketing Statement . NOTE: Civil Appeals Docketing Statement
Docket Date: 11/6/2009

MOT - Motion . NOTE: MOTION FOR INTERVENTION OF RIGHT - ARIZ. R. CIV. PRO. 24(a) AND A.R.S. § 12-1841(A) / CO-CHG Receipt
#20155600

Docket Date: 11/6/2009

ANS - Answer . NOTE: Defendant-Intervenors Answer to Complaint

Docket Date: 11/6/2009

MOT - Motion . NOTE: Motion to Expedite Clerks Transmission of Documents to Court of Appeals
Docket Date: 11/6/2009

STP - Stipulation . NOTE: Stipulation for Extension of Time for Plaintiff to File Its Response to Defendants Motion to Dismiss Counts IV
and VII of Plaintiffs Complaint

Docket Date: 11/6/2009

028 - ME: Status Conference Set

Docket Date: 11/5/2009

NDC - Notice Of Deposit With Court . NOTE: $500.00/ APPEAL BOND/ PLANNED PARENTHOOD ARIZONA

Docket Date: 11/19/2009
094 - ME: Oral Argument Set

Docket Date: 11/16/2009

NDC - Notice Of Deposit With Court . NOTE: $500.00/ APPEAL BOND/ PLANNED PARENTHOOD ARIZONA
Docket Date: 11/20/2009

RTM - Returned Mail

Docket Date: 11/25/2009

RTM - Returned Mail

Docket Date: 11/25/2009

OBJ - Objection/Opposition. . NOTE: Planned Parenthoods Opposition to Motion to Intervene

Docket Date: 11/24/2009

AMC - Amended Complaint . NOTE: Verified First Amended Complaint

Docket Date: 12/2/2009

RES - Response . NOTE: Planned Paarenthoods Response in Opposition to Motion to Dismiss Counts IV and VII
Docket Date: 12/2/2009

APL - Application . NOTE: Plaintiffs Proposed Findings of Fact and Conclusions of Law in Support of Preliminary Injunction
Docket Date: 12/2/2009

REL - Reply . NOTE: Reply of the Honorable Kirk D. Adams to Planned Parenthoods Opposition to Motion to Intervene
Docket Date: 12/7/2009

RTM - Returned Mail

Docket Date: 12/8/2009

LET - Letter . NOTE: CERTIFICATION/

Docket Date: 12/7/2009

AIX - Appeals Index

Docket Date: 12/7/2009

MOT - Motion . NOTE: DEFENDANTS’ MOTION TO EXTEND THE TIME FOR FILING THEIR RESPONSE TO PLAINTIFF'S PROPOSED
FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAW AND REPLY IN SUPPORT OF DEFENDANTS’ MOTION TO DISMISS COUNTS IV AND VII
AND TO RESCHEDULE ORAL ARGUMENT

Docket Date: 12/9/2009

RES - Response . NOTE: Planned Parenthoods Response to Speaker Adams Request for Oral Argument, and to Defendants Motion to
Extend the Time for Filing Their Response and Reply and to Reschedule Oral Argument

Docket Date: 12/11/2009

095 - ME: Oral Argument Reset

Docket Date: 12/15/2009

NOT - Notice . NOTE: APPELLANTS FILING FEE

Docket Date: 12/21/2009

CAO - Court Of Appeals Order . NOTE: REINSTATE APPEAL
Docket Date: 1/14/2010
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1/14/2010

1/14/2010

1/14/2010

1/14/2010

1/21/2010

1/26/2010

1/26/2010

2/5/2010

2/16/2010

2/22/2010

3/3/2010

3/3/2010

3/4/2010

3/4/2010

3/16/2010

3/16/2010

3/18/2010

3/18/2010

3/22/2010

3/23/2010

3/25/2010

4/13/2010

4/13/2010

4/15/2010

4/26/2010

4/26/2010

4/27/2010

4/28/2010

Date
9/24/2009
9/29/2009
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RTM - Returned Mail
Docket Date: 1/15/2010
RTM - Returned Mail
Docket Date: 1/15/2010
RTM - Returned Mail
Docket Date: 1/15/2010

NOF - Notice Of Filing . NOTE: Notice of Filing Errata and Corrected Table of Contents for Proposed Findings of Facts and Conclusions of
Law in Support of Preliminary Injunction

Docket Date: 1/14/2010

MOT - Motion . NOTE: Motion for Final Order

Docket Date: 1/21/2010

REL - Reply . NOTE: DEFENDANTS’ REPLY IN SUPPORT OF MOTION TO DISMISS COUNTS IV AND VII OF PLAINTIFF'S COMPLAINT
Docket Date: 1/27/2010

RES - Response . NOTE: Defendants’ Response to Plaintiff’s Proposed Findings of Fact and Conclusions of Law
Docket Date: 1/27/2010

ORD - Order . NOTE: PROPOSED DENYING MOTION TO INTERVENE AS DEFENDANTS

Docket Date: 2/17/2010

020 - ME: Matter Under Advisement

Docket Date: 2/16/2010

019 - ME: Ruling

Docket Date: 2/22/2010

ANS - Answer . NOTE: DEFENDANTS’ ANSWER TO PLAINTIFFS FIRST AMENDED COMPLAINT

Docket Date: 3/4/2010

NAP - Notice Of Appeal . NOTE: DEFENDANTS' NOTICE OF APPEAL/ CO-CHG Receipt 20396794

Docket Date: 3/4/2010

NAP - Notice Of Appeal . NOTE: NOTICE OF APPEAL OF PROPOSED INTERVENOR DEFENDANT KIRK D. ADAMS, SPEAKER, ARIZONA
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES/ CO-CHG Receipt 20400123

Docket Date: 3/5/2010

NAP - Notice Of Appeal . NOTE: Notice of Appeal of Proposed Intervenor-Defendants/ Paid $88.00 Receipt 20399563
Docket Date: 3/5/2010

CAS - Civil Appeals Docketing Statement . NOTE: DEFENDANTS-APPELLANTS’ CIVIL APPEAL DOCKETING STATMENT
Docket Date: 3/17/2010

DOR - Designation Of Record On Appeal . NOTE: DEFENDANTS-APPELLANTS'DESIGNATION OF TRANSCRIPT

Docket Date: 3/17/2010

DOR - Designation Of Record On Appeal . NOTE: Designation of Transcript of Proposed Intervenor Defendant Kirk D. Adams, Speaker,
Arizona House of Representatives

Docket Date: 3/19/2010

CAS - Civil Appeals Docketing Statement . NOTE: Civil Appeals Docketing Statement of Proposed Intervenor Defendant Kirk D. Adams,
Speaker, Arizona House of Representatives

Docket Date: 3/19/2010
CAS - Civil Appeals Docketing Statement . NOTE: Docketing Statement for the Proposed Intervenor-Defendants
Docket Date: 3/22/2010

DOR - Designation Of Record On Appeal . NOTE: DESIGNATION OF TRANSCRIPT OF PROPOSED INTERVENOR DEFENDANTS AMERICAN
ASSOCIATION OF PRO-LIFE OBSTETRICIANS AND GYNECOLOGISTS; CATHOLIC MEDICAL ASSOCIATION; CHRISTIAN MEDICAL AND
DENTAL ASSOCIATIONS; CHRISTIAN PHARMACISTS FELLOWSHIP INTERNATIONAL; AVE MARIA PHARMACY, PLLC; ARIZONA CATHOLIC
CONFERENCE; CRISIS PREGNANCY CENTERS OF GREATER PHOENIX; SENATOR LINDA GRAY; AND REPRESENTATIVE NANCY BARTO

Docket Date: 3/23/2010

NDC - Notice Of Deposit With Court . NOTE: $500.00/ APPEAL BOND/ ALLIANCE DEFENSE FUND
Docket Date: 3/30/2010

LET - Letter . NOTE: CERTIFICATION DATED 04/13/10

Docket Date: 4/13/2010

AIX - Appeals Index

Docket Date: 4/13/2010

MOT - Motion . NOTE: Joint Motion for Stay of Proceedings

Docket Date: 4/16/2010

CAR - Court Of Appeals Receipt

Docket Date: 4/26/2010

LET - Letter . NOTE: COURT OF APPEALS/

Docket Date: 4/26/2010

ORD - Order . NOTE: RE JOINT MOTION FOR STAY OF PROCEEDINGS
Docket Date: 5/3/2010

022 - ME: Order Signed

Docket Date: 4/28/2010

Back to Top
Calendar
Time Description
9:00 Order To Show Cause
9:30 Order To Show Cause
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11/10/2009 13:30 Status Conference

12/16/2009 13:30 Oral Argument

2/5/2010 13:30 Oral Argument
Judgments

No Information is Available for this case

Charges

No Information is Available for this case
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